PLENUM BOXES.
2 3
P
L
E
N
U
M

VK - 120
VK 100 SERIES [VK 100, VK 110, VK 120, VK 130]
Sizes of Plenum Box Order Example
Product Code:
VK-100
VK-110
VK-120
VK-130
1 to 8 Slots
100 to 450 Dia
VK-100  -  No. of Slot   /  Spigot
Diffuser
No. of Slots
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Diffuser
Size A x L
(mm)
Plenum Size
B x L + 6
(mm)
Spigot Inlet
dia
(mm)
40 x L
78 x L
117 x L
155 x L
193 x L
232 x L
270 x L
309 x L
60 x L + 6
98 x L + 6
137 x L + 6
175 x L + 6
213 x L + 6
252 x L + 6
290 x L + 6
328 x L + 6
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
Make : SAFID
Type : VK-100 - 3 Slots / 200 Dia
Qty. : 1
INSTALLATION DETAILS
NOTE
Plenum box size varies as per customer’s
requirement.
10 11
P
L

VK - 220
VK 200 SERIES [VK 200, VK 210, VK 220, VK 230]
Sizes of Plenum Box Order Example
Product Code:
VK-200
VK-210
VK-220
VK-230
300 x 300
100 to 400 Dia
VK-200    -    Size     /     Spigot
Item No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Diffuser
Size H x L
(mm)
Plenum Size
H+5 x L+5
(mm)
Spigot Inlet
dia
(mm)
150 x 150
225 x 225
300 x 300
375 x 375
450 x 450
525 x 525
600 x 600
155 x 155
230 x 230
305 x 305
380 x 380
455 x 455
530 x 530
605 x 605
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
NOTE
Plenum box size varies as per customer’s
requirement.
Make : SAFID
Type : VK-200-300 X 300 / 250 Dia
Qty. : 1
INSTALLATION DETAILS
16 17
T
R

DST - 100
DST SERIES [DST 100, DST 110]
Sizes of Troffer Diffuser Order Example
Product Code:
DST-100
DST-110
1200 x 1200
150 Dia
DST-100   -   L x W     /    Spigot
Item No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Luminaire
Size L x W
(mm)
Troffer Size
(variable)
L x W (mm)
Spigot Inlet
dia
(mm)
600 x 600
600 x 300
900 x 900
900 x 600
900 x 300
1200 x 1200
1200 x 600
1200 x 300
600 x 600
600 x 300
900 x 900
900 x 600
900 x 300
1200 x 1200
1200 x 600
1200 x 300
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
Make : SAFID
Type : DST-100-1200 X 1200 / 150 Dia
Qty. : 1
INSTALLATION DETAILS
NOTE
Troffer Diffuser size varies as per Luminaire
actual size.
22 23
T
R

SST - 100
SST SERIES [SST 100, SST 110]
Sizes of Troffer Diffuser Order Example
Product Code:
SST-100
SST-100
1200
150 Dia
SST-100    -      L         /     Spigot
Item No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Luminaire
Size L x W
(mm)
Troffer Size
(variable)
L x W (mm)
Spigot Inlet
dia
(mm)
600 x 600
600 x 300
900 x 900
900 x 600
900 x 300
1200 x 1200
1200 x 600
1200 x 300
600
600
 900
900
900
1200
1200
1200
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
Make : SAFID
Type : SST-100-1200L / 150 Dia
Qty. : 1
INSTALLATION DETAILS
NOTE
Troffer Diffuser size varies as per Luminaire
actual size.
26 27
T
R

FST - 100
FST SERIES [FST 100, FST 110]
Sizes of Troffer Diffuser Order Example
Product Code:
FST-100
FST-100
1200 x 1200
225 Dia - Top Connection
150 Dia - Side Connection
FST-100    -   Lx W      /     Spigot
Item No.
1
2
3
Luminaire
Size L x W
(mm)
Troffer Size
(variable)
L x W (mm)
Top Spigot
Inlet dia
(mm)
600 x 600
900 x 900
1200 x 1200
600 x 600
900 x 900
1200 x 1200
225
225
225
Make : SAFID
Type : FST-100-1200 x 1200 / 225 Dia
Qty. : 1
Type : FST-110-1200 x 1200 / 150 Dia
Qty. : 1
Item No.
1
2
3
Luminaire
Size L x W
(mm)
Troffer Size
(variable)
L x W (mm)
Top Spigot
Inlet dia
(mm)
600 x 600
900 x 900
1200 x 1200
600 x 600
900 x 900
1200 x 1200
150
150